
KeyDates 2024-2025

Monday, August 12 Family Orientation

Tuesday, August 13 Back to School OpenHouse

Wednesday, August 14 First Day of School

Monday, September 2 Labor Day, No School

Friday, September 27 Early Release (aftercare available)

Thursday, October 10 Early Release (aftercare available)

Friday, October 11 Professional Day, No School

Monday, October 14 School Holiday, No School

Wednesday, November 6 End of Trimester 1

Friday, November 8 Parent Conferences, No School

Monday, November 11 Veterans DayObservance, No School

Monday, November 25 - Friday, November 29 Thanksgiving Holiday, No School

Friday, December 20 Early Release Day (no aftercare)

Monday, December 23 to Friday, January 3 Winter Break, No School

Monday, January 6 Classes Resume. (WeatherMakeupDay.
Professional Day cancelled)

Monday, January 20 MLK, Jr. Holiday, No School

Friday, February 14 Professional Day, No School

Monday, February 17 Presidents’ Day, No School

Wednesday, February 26 End of Trimester 2

Friday, February 28 Parent Conferences, No School

Friday, March 14 Early Release Day (no aftercare available)

Monday,March 17 - Friday, March 21 Spring Break, No School

Thursday, April 17 Early Release

Friday, April 18 School Holiday, No School

Friday, May 9 Early Release (aftercare available)

Updated 1/19/2024

*Early Release Day - 11:30 amDismissal

**No Aftercare or Afterschool Adventures for Registered Students

***Weather Day - In the event that the school must close due to inclement weather, weather daysmay be added at the

end of the school year.



Friday, May 23 Last Day of School, Early Release (no aftercare)

Updated 1/19/2024

*Early Release Day - 11:30 amDismissal

**No Aftercare or Afterschool Adventures for Registered Students

***Weather Day - In the event that the school must close due to inclement weather, weather daysmay be added at the

end of the school year.




